

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

103545708

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
 	01/30/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Arana Therapeutics (VIC) Pty Ltd.	
Street Address:	399 Royal Parade	
Internal Address:	Level 5, Building 4	
City:	Parkville, VIC	
State/Country:	AUSTRALIA	
Postal Code:	3052	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7166697

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

(212)588-0500

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone:

212 588-0800

Email:

smarcano@flhlaw.com

Correspondent Name:

Thomas J. Kowalski

Address Line 1:

745 Fifth Avenue

Address Line 2:

Frommer Lawrence & Haug LLP

Address Line 4:

New York, NEW YORK 10151

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:

674537-2002

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

Sarah Marcano

Total Attachments: 1

source=00619903#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 022203 FRAME: 0935





ASIC

Australian Securities & Investments Commission

National Names

Index

Index of corporate and business names

SEARCHTIPS

Extracted from ASIC's database at AEST 08:38:36 on 18/07/2008

Name ARANA THERAPEUTICS (VIC) PTY LTD

ACN

097 483 068

ABN

33 097 483 068

Type Australian Proprietary Company, Limited By Shares

Registration Date 12/07/2001 Next Review Date 30/09/2008

Status Registered

Locality of Registered Macquarie Park NSW 2113

Jurisdiction Australian Securities & Investments Commission

Former Name(s) EVOGENIX PTY LTD

EVOGENIX LIMITED

EVOGENIX PTY LIMITED DIAPEP PTY LIMITED

These are the documents that ASIC has most recently received from or in relation to this organisation. Page numbers are shown if processing is complete and the document is available for purchase.

Date

Number

Pages

Description

30/01/2008 024072561 6

484 Change to Company Details

484A2 Change Member Name or Address 484D Change to Ultimate Holding Company 484E Appointment or Cessation of a Company Officeholder

03/12/2007 024184205 1

205A Notification of Resolution Changing Company Name

24/09/2007 024233140 57

388 (FR 2007) Financial Report

388E Company - Appoint Change Name/address of

Auditor

388A Financial Report - Public Company or Disclosing

Entity

Complete Document Listing

O Document Listing Between Dates

Exclude form 7053A (Disclosure notice for unlisted disclosing entity)

Start Date 12

End Date 18

PATENT

REEL: 022203 FRAME: 0936

RECORDED: 01/26/2009